• 14 AWG brew copper Conductor
• 41/30Insulation Material: Halogen Free-PVC Stranding
• Normal Insulation Thickness: 0.014 inch (0.36 mm).
• Insulated Conductor Diameter: 0.106 inch (2.69 mm)
• Number of Conductors: 2
• Normal Lay Length: 3.2 inches (8.13 cm).
• Jacket Material: Halogen Free-PVC
• Non woven Core Wrap
• Jacket Thickness: 0.026 inch (0.66 mm)
• Normal Overall Cable Diameter: 0.264 inch (6.71 mm)
• Approximate Cable Weight 42 lbs.
• Flame Rating: UL 1581 vertical tray flame test
The Paige® AU-1U1602H2B5 cable is the perfect choice for your audio needs. This high-quality audio
cable features two 16 AWG stranded bare copper conductors, allowing for superior signal
transmission and minimal resistance. The conductors are also color-coded with FR-PVC insulation,
making it easy to identify and organize your audio setup.
One of the standout features of this cable is its overall extra flexible white FR-PVC jacket. This jacket
protects the conductors and makes it easy to move and install. You can confidently run this cable in
tight spaces without worrying about it breaking or getting damaged.
The Paige® AU-1U1602H2B5 cable is not only reliable and durable, but it also meets several industry
standards. It is certified by ETL, cETL, UL Standard 13, and UL 444 to meet safety and performance
standards. This cable is compatible with NEC articles 800 CM and Type CM/FPL 13 and 444. It meets
NEC Articles 725 and 800 / UL 1581 requirements, making it a good choice for your audio needs.
Paige® Cable 1U1602H2B5 | Premium Audio Cable, 99% Copper, 2 Conductor, 16 AWG, Stranded,
Unshielded, 500 ft Box
Sam
Stamp
Paige® Cable 1U1602H2B5 | Premium Audio Cable, 99% Copper, 2 Conductor, 16 AWG, Stranded,
Unshielded, 500 ft Box
CB-AU-1U1602H2B5 2/3
APPROVALS
ETL / cETL / UL Standard 13 and UL 444 / NEC Articles 800 CM
CONDUCTOR
Material: Bare Copper
Size: 16 AWG
Construction: 65-Strand
Core Wrap: Nonwoven
INSULATION
Material: FR-PVC
Wall Thickness: .012 inch nom.
Color code: 1-Black, 2-Red
JACKET
Material: Extra Flexible FR-PVC
Wall Thickness: .026 inch nom.
OD: .212 inch nom.
Color: White
Ripcord under jacket
Markings: PAIGE 1U1602H2B5 16/2C STR CM (****) 60°C (***) ROHS COMPLIANT (**) (*) OXYGEN FREE
COPPER
ELECTRICAL PROPERTIES
Temperature: −20°C to 60°C
Voltage: 300 Volt
Capacitance: 30 pF/ft nom @ 1 MHz
DC Resistance: 6.02 Ohms/M' @ 20°C